If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
ELYCOMMERCE LLP
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Anurag Deepak SahuPOSept
Row house no. 3, supratam housing society, zambad estate,
Anurag Deepak SahuPOSept/25-26/01shreya nagar
India
Tel: 9822002852
431005 - AUR / ARB
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 603 INR)
AWB No:76594283043
Weight(kgs):0.056
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:BL202509166209
Order Date:2025-09-16
Pieces:1
B
L202509166209
76594283043
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Toggle Switch, 3PDT On-On 2 Position 9 Pins
, AC 250V 15A/ 380V,10A 1 68000678